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Year on Year Table

London

To print use the buttons below. Col 1 Col 4 Col 5 Col 6 Col 7 Col 8 Col 9 Col 10

SEN 

provision(i) Contingencies(iv)

Statutory/ 

Regulatory 

duties(v)

Other strategic 

management(vi)

School 

Improvement 

including EDP 

(vii)

Home to school/ 

college 

transport(viii)

Total pupils aged 3-

19 from maintained 

schools only.

Total pupils 

aged 3-19 from 

maintained 

schools & 

academies.

ENGLAND - Average size of category in year (median) (£m) 3 0 1 1 1 3 N/A N/A

ENGLAND - Average (mean) (%) 65% -78% -3% 0% -10% -4% -7% 2%

ENGLAND - Average (median) 36% -81% -9% 0% -9% -3% -5% 2%

ENGLAND - Minimum -72% -100% -296% -100% -116% -100% -52% -1%

ENGLAND - Maximum 1149% 292% 960% 1383% 47296% 48% 7% 8%

Average (median) 28% -80% -6% 0% -18% -2% -1% 3%

Minimum -72% -100% -85% -80% -100% -100% -20% 1%

Maximum 545% 96% 960% 1383% 398% 17% 7% 8%

301 Barking and Dagenham 39% -100% 74% 2% -47% 9% 5% 6%

302 Barnet 224% -57% -14% 0% -20% -19% -1% 3%

303 Bexley 486% -100% 11% 1% 42% -5% -10% 2%

304 Brent 220% -78% -52% 1383% -100% -9% -17% 2%

305 Bromley 16% -100% -60% 1% -74% -3% -5% 2%

202 Camden 515% 96% -4% 14% 97% -19% 1% 3%

306 Croydon 20% ** -56% 61% 367% -2% -10% 6%

307 Ealing -29% -89% -10% 0% -51% -4% 3% 2%

308 Enfield 103% -100% -4% 0% -19% 3% 3% 4%

203 Greenwich 21% -69% 2% -1% -35% -1% -4% 3%

204 Hackney 20% -41% -8% 16% -18% -2% 7% 8%

205 Hammersmith and Fulham 545% 40% -36% ** 72% 17% -12% 3%

309 Haringey 79% -82% 35% 18% -42% -1% -11% 3%

310 Harrow -72% ** -53% ** -36% -12% 1% 3%

311 Havering 7% -93% -8% 55% -63% -17% -9% 1%

312 Hillingdon 15% -100% -39% -14% -8% 2% -9% 4%

313 Hounslow 18% -94% -10% -7% 26% -5% -8% 3%

206 Islington 148% -47% 2% -46% 5% -100% 2% 2%

207 Kensington and Chelsea 100% -55% -54% 48% 1% -2% 1% 2%

314 Kingston upon Thames -47% -85% -85% 6% -38% 1% -7% 3%

208 Lambeth 17% -17% 62% -7% 67% -2% 0% 3%

209 Lewisham 331% -42% 4% 11% -11% -5% 5% 4%

315 Merton 22% -43% -5% 2% -8% 1% 2% 4%

316 Newham 14% -100% 960% -80% ** 0% 3% 3%

317 Redbridge 441% -87% 0% 0% -8% -3% 2% 2%

318 Richmond upon Thames -4% -92% -4% 37% -22% 4% -16% 4%

210 Southwark 29% 34% 21% -8% 398% 17% -1% 5%

319 Sutton 28% -95% -57% -71% 9% -6% 5% 4%

211 Tower Hamlets 472% -65% -24% -1% -19% -4% 5% 5%

320 Waltham Forest 14% -84% -3% 0% 3% 0% -14% 4%

212 Wandsworth 407% -69% 157% 0% -68% -2% -6% 1%

213 Westminster ** -39% -26% ** -25% -9% -20% 1%

RANK /32 (LONDON)

Average (median) RANK 16.5 15.75 16.75 13.5 16 16.25 15.5 16.25

311 Havering 20 6 17 7 16 13 1 1

Schools Budget Items           2012-

13 to 2013-14

LA Budget Items                     2012-

13 to 2013-14
Pupil Numbers 2011-12 - 2012-13
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(vii)

Home to school/ 

college 
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schools only.
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aged 3-19 from 

maintained 

schools & 

academies.

ENGLAND - Average size of category in year (median) (£m) 3 0 1 1 1 3 N/A N/A

ENGLAND - Average (mean) (%) 65% -78% -3% 0% -10% -4% -7% 2%

ENGLAND - Average (median) 36% -81% -9% 0% -9% -3% -5% 2%

ENGLAND - Minimum -72% -100% -296% -100% -116% -100% -52% -1%

ENGLAND - Maximum 1149% 292% 960% 1383% 47296% 48% 7% 8%

Schools Budget Items           2012-

13 to 2013-14

LA Budget Items                     2012-

13 to 2013-14
Pupil Numbers 2011-12 - 2012-13

RANK /32 (LONDON)

Average (median) RANK 16 15.5 16.5 15 16 16.5 16.5 16.5

311 Havering 27 22 18 3 28 29 24 31

301 Barking and Dagenham 14 25 3 11 26 3 4 2

302 Barnet 8 11 21 17 19 30 17 13

303 Bexley 3 25 7 14 6 23 25 24

304 Brent 9 15 26 1 31 27 31 28

305 Bromley 23 25 31 13 30 19 19 27

202 Camden 2 1 14 8 3 31 12 20

306 Croydon 19 ** 29 2 2 16 26 3

307 Ealing 29 20 20 19 27 21 8 23

308 Enfield 11 25 13 20 17 5 6 12

203 Greenwich 18 13 9 21 22 11 18 22

204 Hackney 20 6 17 7 16 13 1 1

205 Hammersmith and Fulham 1 2 24 ** 4 1 28 21

309 Haringey 13 16 5 6 25 12 27 18

310 Harrow 31 ** 27 ** 23 28 13 14

312 Hillingdon 24 25 25 26 13 6 23 9

313 Hounslow 21 23 19 24 7 22 22 15

206 Islington 10 9 10 27 9 32 9 29

207 Kensington and Chelsea 12 10 28 4 11 17 14 25

314 Kingston upon Thames 30 18 32 10 24 7 21 19

208 Lambeth 22 4 4 23 5 15 15 16

209 Lewisham 7 7 8 9 15 24 3 7

315 Merton 17 8 16 12 12 8 11 8

316 Newham 26 25 1 29 ** 9 7 17

317 Redbridge 5 19 11 15 14 18 10 26

318 Richmond upon Thames 28 21 15 5 20 4 30 6

210 Southwark 15 3 6 25 1 2 16 5

319 Sutton 16 24 30 28 8 25 2 11

211 Tower Hamlets 4 12 22 22 18 20 5 4

320 Waltham Forest 25 17 12 17 10 10 29 10

212 Wandsworth 6 14 2 16 29 14 20 30

213 Westminster ** 5 23 ** 21 26 32 32
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